
RIO PIEDRAS & BAYAMON 

DLI English Testing Cycles Spring 2020 

(Sitting is limited. You must sign up for testing with your language 
instructor, ROO, or designated POC) 

● JANUARY 
o RIO  

▪ ALCPT AIR FORCE  Tues 14 Jan @1100 
▪ ALCPT ARMY ROO  Tues 28 Jan @1100 
▪ ECLT                         Wed 29 Jan  @1100 

o BAYAMON 
▪ ECLT                         Thu  30 Jan @0930   
▪ ALCPT                       Thu  30 Jan @1430 

● FEBRUARY 
o RIO  

▪ ALCPT AIR FORCE  Tues 11 Feb @1100 
▪ ALCPT ARMY ROO  Tues 25 Feb @1100 
▪ ECLT                         Wed 26 Feb  @1100 

o BAYAMON 
▪ ECLT                         Thu  27 Feb @0935   
▪ ALCPT                       Thu  27 Feb @1430 

● MARCH 
o RIO  

▪ ALCPT AIR FORCE  Tues 10 Mar @1100 
▪ ALCPT ARMY ROO  Tues 24 Mar @1100 
▪ ECLT                         Wed 25 Mar  @1100 

o BAYAMON 
▪ ECLT                         Thu  26 Mar @0930   
▪ ALCPT                       Thu  26 Mar @1430 

● APRIL 
o RIO  

▪ ALCPT AIR FORCE  Tues 14 Apr @1100 
▪ ALCPT ARMY ROO  Tues 28 Apr @1100 
▪ ECLT                         Wed 29 Apr  @1100 

o BAYAMON 
▪ ECLT                         Thu  30 Apr @0930   
▪ ALCPT                       Thu  30 Apr @1430 

● MAY 
o RIO  

▪ ALCPT AIR FORCE  Tues 14 May @1100 
▪ ALCPT ARMY ROO  Tues 26 May @1100 
▪ ECLT                         Wed 27 May  @1100 

o BAYAMON 
▪ ECLT                         Thu  28 May @0930   
▪ ALCPT                       Thu  28May @1430 

* NO testing out of cycle.  
** You MUST TAKE the test @ your CAMPUS and on ACCORDED date & time.  In order to test at 
another campus you must inform both Language Instructors and cadre 
*** You must have a valid ID to enter testing session. 



**** If you have issues with testing date and time, you must discuss it with Language Instructor 
BEFORE the testing day.  


